Hawks I nvitational

Statistical Summary
Dates: 09/28-09/30, 2008

Course#1
Hole Par Yards Rd. 1 Rd. 2 Rd. 3 Rd. 4 Total
1 4 373 4.15 4.01 4.08
2 3 202 3.57 3.22 3.40
3 5 523 5.00 5.21 5.10
4 4 356 4.09 4.03 4.06
5 3 194 351 3.38 3.44
6 4 448 4.40 441 4.40
7 4 400 4.15 4.27 4.21
8 5 523 5.28 4.83 5.06
9 4 420 4.73 4.49 4.61
10 5 527 4.83 4.90 4.86
11 3 174 3.29 3.18 3.23
12 4 427 4.38 4.48 4.43
13 4 441 4.42 4.39 441
14 4 392 4.23 4.17 4.20
15 4 347 4.08 4.01 4.05
16 3 180 351 3.37 344
17 4 420 4.47 4.19 4.33
18 5 581 5.39 5.23 5.31
Totd 72 6928 77.48 75.75 76.62
Double Double
Hole Par Yards Eagle Eagle Birds Pars Bogey Bogey Other
1 4 373 28 163 41 3
2 3 202 11 136 76 10 2
3 5 523 3 51 118 47 14 2
4 4 356 40 151 34 10
5 3 194 16 133 57 24 5
6 4 448 26 126 52 25 6
7 4 400 32 139 52 7 5
8 5 523 1 61 123 31 13 6
9 4 420 32 101 55 32 15
10 5 527 2 75 121 30 6 1
11 3 174 30 143 43 15 4
12 4 427 9 137 76 10 3
13 4 441 13 136 65 20 1
14 4 392 27 143 57 7 1
15 4 347 51 134 39 10 1
16 3 180 17 126 71 14 7
17 4 420 28 131 57 13 6
18 5 581 38 117 59 15 6
Total 72 6928 6 585 2378 942 248 71
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Hawks I nvitational

Statistical Summary
Dates: 09/28-09/30, 2008

PAR 3 SCORING
Colton Williams
Bill Allcorn
Armen Kirakossian
Nick Pokora
Kevin Josephson
Frank Petrash
Matt Hill
Mark McMillen
Lorenzo Scotto
Max Buckley

A Group Tied at

PAR 4 SCORING
Matt Hill
Scott DeBorba
Tom Sherreard
Brent Paul
Cody Paladino
Mark Stevens
Devin Patel
Grant Norton
Brian Albertazzi
Brent Paladino
Kent Copeland

A Group Tied at

PAR 5 SCORING
Matt Hill
James Kwon
Travis Woolf
Scott Congdon
Josh Gallman
Brian Albertazzi
Brad Valois
Allen John
A Group Tied at
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Baylor
Baylor
UTPA
Hartford
Rhode Il
Drexel
NC State
NC State
Baylor
SMU

NC State
Sac State
Georgia St
Georgia St
Baylor
Rhode Isl.
Mercer U.
Sac State
Hartford
Wm. & Mary
NC State

NC State
SMU

TCU

Bryant
USCUpstate
Hartford
Rhode Idl.
Georgia St

2.75
2.75
2.75
2.88
2.88
2.88
2.88
2.88
2.88
2.88
3.00

3.70
3.70
3.80
3.85
3.85
3.90
3.90
3.90
3.95
3.95
3.95
4.00

4.25
4.38
4.38
4.38
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.63

-2
-2
-2

-6
-6

EAGLES

Kely Kraft

Bill Jones 11
Alan Fowler
Brent Paladino
Alex Redfearn
Nick MacDonald

BIRDIES
Matt Hill
Brad Valois
Scott DeBorba
Michael Mulieri
Bill Jones 11
Tom Sherreard
Brent Paladino
A Group Tied at

PARS
Mark Stevens
Josh Gallman
Lorenzo Scotto
Matt Dubrowski
Max Buckley
Andres Pumariega
Alan Fowler
Brian Albertazzi
ColinVan Es
Chris Delucia
Nick Nelson

A Group Tied at

SMuU

Mercer U.
Georgia St
Wm. & Mary
Loyola Co.
Hartford

NC State
RhodeIsl.
Sac State
Loyola Co.
Mercer U.
Georgia St
Wm. & Mary

RhodeIsl.
USCUpstate
Baylor
UConn
SMU
Mercer U.
Georgia St
Hartford
Seton Hall
UConn

UT ValleyU
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11
10
10
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31
29
27
27
26
26
26
26
25
25
25
24



Hawks I nvitational

Statistical Summary
Dates: 09/28-09/30, 2008

PAR 3 SCORING
Baylor University
North Carolina State
Rutgers University
Rhode Island, U. of
Weber State Univ.
Cal Poly
USC Upstate
Loyola College
SMU
Seton Hall Univ.
Mercer University
TCU
Northern Colorado
A Group Tied at

PAR 4 SCORING
Baylor University
Georgia State Univ.
Sacramento State
North Carolina State
Mercer University
TCU

Cal Poly

Hartford, Univ. of
Wm. & Mary, Coll. of
USC Upstate
Northern Colorado
Rhode Island, U. of
Seton Hall Univ.
Texas Pan American
Rutgers University

PAR 5 SCORING
Georgia State Univ.
Rhode Island, U. of
Wm. & Mary, Coll. of
TCU

Bryant University
Loyola College
North Carolina State
Baylor University
SMU

Sacramento State
Mercer University
USC Upstate
Rutgers University
Cal Poly

Seton Hall Univ.
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297
3.05
3.22
3.28
3.30
3.32
3.32
3.32
3.32
3.35
3.35
3.38
3.38
3.43

3.99
4.02
411
4.14
4.16
4.16
4.18
4.23
4.23
4.25
4.26
4.27
4.28
431
4.32

4.70
4.83
4.85
4.85
4.88
4.93
4.93
4.93
4.93
4.97
5.07
5.10
513
5.15
5.15
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+2

+9
+10
+12
+13
+13
+13
+13
+14
+14
+15
+15
+17

+2
+11
+14
+16
+16
+18
+23
+23
+25
+26
+24
+28
+31
+32

EAGLES

SMuU

Mercer University
Georgia State Univ.
Wm. & Mary, Coll. of
Loyola College
Hartford, Univ. of

BIRDIES

North Carolina State
Baylor University
Sacramento State
Georgia State Univ.
Wm. & Mary, Coll. of
TCU

SMU

Mercer University
Cal Poly

Rhode Island, U. of
Binghamton Univ.
Rutgers University
Seton Hall Univ.
Loyola College
Hartford, Univ. of

PARS

Baylor University
USC Upstate
Georgia State Univ.
Texas Pan American
Northern Colorado
North Carolina State
Weber State Univ.
Seton Hall Univ.

Cal Poly

Mercer University
Bryant University
TCU

Connecticut, U. of
Rhode Island, U. of
Hartford, Univ. of

e

39
35
33
31
31
30
29
29
27
26
25
25
24
24
24

119
115
113
106
105
104
103
103
103
102
101
101
101

99

98



